LOCAL FEE SCHEDULE 2024 (FJD)										
Year Level	Term 1		Term 2		Term 3		Term 4		Total	
ECH 1	\$	3,984	\$	3,984	\$	3,984	\$	3,984	\$	15,936
ECH 2	\$	5,179	\$	5,179	\$	5,179	\$	5,179	\$	20,716
Reception	\$	6,471	\$	6,471	\$	6,471	\$	6,471	\$	25,884
Year 1	\$	6,471	\$	6,471	\$	6,471	\$	6,471	\$	25,884
Year 2	\$	6,471	\$	6,471	\$	6,471	\$	6,471	\$	25,884
Year 3	\$	6,471	\$	6,471	\$	6,471	\$	6,471	\$	25,884
Year 4	\$	6,471	\$	6,471	\$	6,471	\$	6,471	\$	25,884
Year 5	\$	6,471	\$	6,471	\$	6,471	\$	6,471	\$	25,884
Year 6	\$	7,143	\$	7,143	\$	7,143	\$	7,143	\$	28,572
Year 7	\$	7,143	\$	7,143	\$	7,143	\$	7,143	\$	28,572
Year 8	\$	7,143	\$	7,143	\$	7,143	\$	7,143	\$	28,572
Year 9	\$	8,442	\$	8,442	\$	8,442	\$	8,442	\$	33,768
Year 10	\$	8,442	\$	8,442	\$	8,442	\$	8,442	\$	33,768
Year 11	\$	8,830	\$	8,830	\$	8,830	\$	8,830	\$	35,320
Year 12	\$	8,830	\$	8,830	\$	8,830	\$	8,830	\$	35,320

Enrolment Fee	Non-Refundable	(ECH1 to Yr 12)	\$	4,500
Re-enrolment Fee	Non-Refundable	(Rec to Year 12)	\$	1,500
Building Levy per term		(ECH1 to Yr 12)	\$	250
Building Levy - Sibling Discour	nt	(3rd child or more	e)	50%

EAL Levy	Primary	S	Secondary
Initial Assessment and Placement	\$ 500	\$	500
Tier 1	\$ 1,000	\$	2,500
Tier 2	\$ 2,500	\$	5,000
Tier 3	\$ 5,000	\$	10,000

Definition of Local Fee Payer (one or more to apply):

- 1. Fiji Citizen (student or parent passport, or citizenship paper)
- 2. FIVE FULL years of student/ sibling enrolment at ISS
- 3. TEN FULL years of residency in Fiji (student or parents)



INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SUVA

World Class Citizens ~ Life Long Learners

		EXPATRIA	ATE F	EE SCHEDU	ILE	2024 (FJD)				
Year Level	1	Term 1		Term 2		Term 3		Term 4		Total
ECH 1	\$	4,930	\$	4,930	\$	4,930	\$	4,930	\$	19,720
ECH 2	\$	6,408	\$	6,408	\$	6,408	\$	6,408	\$	25,632
Reception	\$	8,009	\$	8,009	\$	8,009	\$	8,009	\$	32,036
Year 1	\$	8,009	\$	8,009	\$	8,009	\$	8,009	\$	32,036
Year 2	\$	8,009	\$	8,009	\$	8,009	\$	8,009	\$	32,036
Year 3	\$	8,009	\$	8,009	\$	8,009	\$	8,009	\$	32,036
Year 4	\$	8,009	\$	8,009	\$	8,009	\$	8,009	\$	32,036
Year 5	\$	8,009	\$	8,009	\$	8,009	\$	8,009	\$	32,036
Year 6	\$	8,838	\$	8,838	\$	8,838	\$	8,838	\$	35,352
Year 7	\$	8,838	\$	8,838	\$	8,838	\$	8,838	\$	35,352
Year 8	\$	8,838	\$	8,838	\$	8,838	\$	8,838	\$	35,352
Year 9	\$	10,448	\$	10,448	\$	10,448	\$	10,448	\$	41,792
Year 10	\$	10,448	\$	10,448	\$	10,448	\$	10,448	\$	41,792
Year 11	\$	10,928	\$	10,928	\$	10,928	\$	10,928	\$	43,712
Year 12	\$	10,928	\$	10,928	\$	10,928	\$	10,928	\$	43,712
Enrolment Fee	Non-F	Refundable					(Rec	to Yr 12)	\$	12,000
Enrolment Fee		Refundable					-	1 1 to ECH 2)	\$	4,500
Note: The difference of \$7,	500 enro	lment fee w	ill be	payable as s	tude	ents move from	•	•		·
Re-enrolment Fee	Non-F	Refundable					(Rec	to Yr 12)	\$	1,500
Building Levy per term							(Rec	to Yr 12)	\$	875
Building Levy per term							(ECF	H 1 to ECH 2)) \$ 25	
Building Levy -Sibling Disco	unt						(3rd child or more			50%
									_	

Primary

\$

\$

\$

\$

500 \$

1,000 \$

2,500 \$

5,000 \$

Secondary

500

2,500

5,000

10,000

Definition of Expatriate Fee Payer (all must to apply):

1. Non-Fiji Citizen

EAL Levy

Tier 1

Tier 2

Tier 3

Initial Assessment and Placement

- 2. Less than FIVE FULL years of student/ sibling enrolment at ISS
- 3. Less than TEN FULL years of residency in Fiji (student or parent)